
CANADA

sREAY sams 2001/6 RECuEiL DEs TRITÉS

CULTURE

Amendment to the Agreement of October 4, 1956 between the Government of
CANADA and the Government of the FRENCH REPUBLIC on the Admission
of Trainees to Canada and to France

Paris, February 6, 2001

In force February 6, 2001

CULTURE

Avenant à l'Accord du 4 octobre 1956 entre le gouvernement du
CANADA et le gouvernement de la RÉPUBLIQUE FRANÇAISE
relatif à l'admission de stagiaires au Canada et en France

Paris, le 6 février 2001

En vigueur le 6 février 2001

K*


